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To know our Product Line and
Distributor Network, access
our website by scanning the
following QR Code.

Unidade - Sumaré - SP 
Rodovia Anhanguera, KM 108,05
13181-030
Fone: 55 (19) 3770-2200

Unidade I - Caxias do Sul - RS
BR-116, 15675 - KM 146
95057-007 - São Ciro
Fone: 55 (54) 3771-6400

Unidade II - Caxias do Sul - RS
BR-116, 15354 - KM 146
95055-003 - De Lazzer
Fone: 55 (54) 3771-6400guerraimplementos.com.br

Panamá

PEACE
ON THE ROAD

PEACE
ON THE ROAD

Employees
+1500

3 Manufacturing sites
Sumaré/SP and Caxias do Sul/RS

of total area
+ 250,000m²

International Presence

of expertise in manufacturing trailers
and semitrailers

+50 years



Wide-gauge chassis
Increased stability and safety
Reduced suspension and tire wear
Portfolio Diversity
20-, 40-, and 53-feet semi-trailers
20 feet + 40 feet interlink semi-trailer
40 feet + 40 feet sliding interlink semi-trailer
Distributor Network
More than 35 service points throughout the country
100% LED electrical installation
Increased durability and safety

COMPETITIVE
DIFFERENTIALS

SR BS CO - 3E 
SR BS CO - 3E 
SR BS CO - 3E 
SR BS CO - 3E 
SR BS CO - 3E
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Couplings TT GCWR
(ton)

External
Length
(mm)

Container
Composition

(feet)

Tare
weight*
(Kg)

4 Coup.
4 Coup.
8 Coup.

12 Coup. 
12 Coup.
4 Coup.

12 Coup. 
12 Coup. 
4 Coup.
12 Coup.
12 Coup.

45 ton
48,5 ton
48,5 ton
48,5 ton
48,5 ton

7.300
12.425
12.425
12.425

14.520 / 14.148 / 16.373

8.100
12.425
12.425
8.100

12.425
12.425

1x20'
1x40'

2x20' ou 1x40'
1x20' ou 2x20' ou 1x40'
1x40" ou 1x45' ou 1x53'

1x20'
1x20' ou 2x20' ou 1x40'
1x20' ou 2x20' ou 1x40'

1x20'
1x20' ou 2x20' ou 1x40'
1x20' ou 2x20' ou 1x40'

4.950
5.860
6.180
6.665
7.180
5.280
6440
8.090
5.280
8.090
6440

6x2
6x2
6x2
6x2
6x2

TABLE

74 ton

74 ton

74 ton

6x4

6x4

6x4

BT BS CO - 3E -  Fixed DT + TR 

BT BS CO - 3E - Sliding DT + TR 

BT BS CO - 3E - Sliding DT + TR

90x90 bearing and ventilated hub
Increased brake lining service life
One-piece steel stop + rubber stop
Increased rear component protection
Ideal for use on docks
Hinged bumper with reflective strip protection
Exclusive design for reflective strip protection
Double I-beam on the gooseneck region
Increased product resistance and service life
X-shaped structural reinforcement
Increased stability and safety

*Estimated tare weight: Full product with standard
accessories, tires and wheels on all axles.

TECHNICAL FEATURES
Base
I-beam flat base - Wide-gauge
2- and 3-axle mechanical suspension
Wheel disc;
8.25x22.5” steel wheels;
1st axle air lift;
100% LED electrical installation
ABS brake and Automatic brake compensator
Lifting device
Hinged bumper;
Polymeric wraparound fender with mudguard
Certified Container Couplings;
Polymeric Toolbox
Water tank
Rear rubber stop
Semi-gloss black chassis painting


